
‭TIOGA BULLDOG BAND‬
‭2025 FALL CALENDAR‬

‭●  Monday Aug 18 - Night Rehearsal, 6-8pm‬
‭(WE WILL CONTINUE MONDAY NIGHT REHEARSALS UNTIL UIL CONTEST IS OVER)‬

‭●  Monday Aug 25 - First Day of School‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday Aug 28 - FB Game 1 vs Collinsville (Away)‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Sept 5 - FB Game 2 vs Ponder (Home)‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Sept 12 - FB Game 3 vs Edgewood (Away)‬
‭●‬ ‭Saturday Sept 13 - All Region Jazz Tryouts‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Sept 19 - FB Game 4 vs Lone Oak (Home)‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Sept 26 - FB Game 5 vs Trenton (Home) (‬‭*HOMECOMING‬‭)‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Oct 3 - FB Game 6 vs Tom Bean (Away)‬
‭●‬ ‭Saturday Oct 4 - Aubrey Marching Contest‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Oct 10 - FB Game 7 vs Whitewright (Home)‬
‭●‬ ‭Saturday Oct 11 - Celina Invitational Contest‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Oct 17 - FB Bye Week, Night Rehearsal, 5-7pm, Family Dinner‬
‭●‬ ‭Saturday Oct 18 - UIL REGION 2 MARCHING CONTEST‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Oct 24 - FB Game 8 vs Alvord (Away)‬
‭●‬ ‭Saturday Oct 25 - UIL AREA B MARCHING CONTEST‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Oct 31 - FB GAME 9 vs Wolfe City (Home)‬‭SENIOR‬‭NIGHT‬
‭●‬ ‭Tuesday Nov 4-Thursday 6 - UIL STATE MARCHING BAND‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Nov 7 - FB Game 10 vs Nocona (Away)‬
‭●‬ ‭Tuesday Nov 11 - Veterans Day Performance‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Nov 14 - Possible Playoff Game‬
‭●‬ ‭Monday Nov 24-Friday Nov 28 - THANKSGIVING BREAK‬
‭●‬ ‭Friday Dec 5 - HS All-Region Tryouts‬
‭●‬ ‭Monday Dec 8 - MS All-Region Tryouts‬
‭●‬ ‭Thursday Dec 11 - Band Christmas Concert‬
‭●‬ ‭Saturday Dec 13 - Band Ice Skating Party‬
‭●‬ ‭Monday Dec 22-Friday Jan 2 - CHRISTMAS BREAK‬

‭Other dates not yet set but we wil participate in…‬
‭-‬ ‭Meet the Bulldogs‬
‭-‬ ‭Meet the Teachers Night‬
‭-‬ ‭Christmas Parade‬

‭ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE, IF ANY CHANGE OCCURS I WILL LET YOU KNOW ASAP!‬


